MCES 2020 I/1 Grant Program Application Estimates

Total Grant Reimbursement Estimate
Community Status Total Project Costs Eligible Part1 Remaining Eligible Part 2 Estimate Rounded
Arden Hills Approved 539,425 148,006 $50,000 98,006 13,720.84 $63,721 64,000
Bayport Approved 89,527 22,382 $22,382 - - $22,382 22,000
Bloomington Approved 639,430 239,090 $50,000 189,090 26,472.60 $76,473 77,000
Brooklyn Center Approved 2,958,832 739,707 $50,000 689,707 96,558.98 $146,559 149,000
Brooklyn Park  Approved 1,183,680 310,920 $50,000 260,920 36,528.80 $86,529 87,000
Chanhassen Approved 850,984 271,252 $50,000 221,252 30,975.28 $80,975 82,000
Chaska Approved 200,000 50,000 $50,000 - - $50,000 50,000
Columbia Height Approved 449,750 132,437 $50,000 82,437 11,541.18 $61,541 62,000
Crystal Approved 1,050,000 287,500 $50,000 237,500 33,250.00 $83,250 84,000
Deephaven Approved 110,000 55,000 $50,000 5,000 700 $50,700 51,000
Eagan Approved 899,423 297,642 $50,000 247,642 34,669.88 $84,670 86,000
Eden Prairie Approved 1,431,150 616,075 $50,000 566,075 79,250.50 $129,251 131,000
Edina Approved 4,616,000 1,116,350 $50,000 1,066,350 149,289.00 $199,289 203,000
Excelsior Approved 1,084,042 343,635 $50,000 293,635 41,108.90 $91,109 92,000
Forest Lake Approved 4,795,000 1,198,750 $50,000 1,148,750 160,825.00 $210,825 215,000
Fridley Approved 676,915 169,228 $50,000 119,228 16,691.92 $66,692 67,000
Golden Valley  Approved 1,214,953 313,963 $50,000 263,963 36,954.82 $86,955 88,000
Greenwood Approved 100,000 50,000 $50,000 - - $50,000 50,000
Hopkins Approved 463,757 123,815 $50,000 73,815 10,334.10 $60,334 61,000
Lakeville Approved 1,335,838 430,418 $50,000 380,418 53,258.52 $103,259 105,000
Lauderdale Approved 302,000 75,500 $50,000 25,500 3,570.00 $53,570 54,000
Lino Lakes Approved 120,945 30,386 $30,386 - - $30,386 30,000
Little Canada  Approved 292,000 75,500 $50,000 25,500 3,570.00 $53,570 54,000
Long Lake Approved 347,568 101,949 $50,000 51,949 7,272.86 $57,273 57,000
Mahtomedi Approved 207,879 59,328 $50,000 9,328 1,305.92 $51,306 51,000
Maple Grove  Approved 2,013,123 503,281 $50,000 453,281 63,459.34 $113,459 115,000
Maple Plain Approved 416,968 106,344 $50,000 56,344 7,888.16 $57,888 58,000
Maplewood Approved 194,319 70,142 $50,000 20,142 2,819.88 $52,820 53,000
Medicine Lake Approved 1,632,450 408,112 $50,000 358,112 50,135.68 $100,136 101,000
Medina Approved 440,250 148,812 $50,000 98,812 13,833.68 $63,834 64,000
Mendota Height Approved 650,000 168,750 $50,000 118,750 16,625.00 $66,625 67,000
Minneapolis Approved 8,081,688 2,020,422 $50,000 1,970,422 275,859.08 $325,859 333,000
Minnetonka Approved 2,950,000 800,625 $50,000 750,625 105,087.50 $155,088 158,000
Mound Approved 182,500 65,125 $50,000 15,125 2,117.50 $52,118 52,000
Mounds View  Approved 770,000 202,500 $50,000 152,500 21,350.00 $71,350 72,000
New Brighton  Approved 264,000 79,500 $50,000 29,500 4,130.00 $54,130 54,000
New Hope Approved 632,975 179,162 $50,000 129,162 18,082.68 $68,083 69,000
North St. Paul  Approved 1,335,052 357,163 $50,000 307,163 43,002.82 $93,003 94,000
Orono Approved 270,000 67,500 $50,000 17,500 2,450.00 $52,450 53,000
Osseo Approved 278,915 69,728 $50,000 19,728 2,761.92 $52,762 53,000
Plymouth Approved 2,104,213 548,553 $50,000 498,553 69,797.42 $119,797 122,000
Prior Lake Approved 1,162,235 299,899 $50,000 249,899 34,985.86 $84,986 86,000
Ramsey Approved 113,097 56,548 $50,000 6,548 916.72 $50,917 51,000
Roseville Approved 4,497,000 662,350 $50,000 612,350 85,729.00 $135,729 138,000
Savage Approved 300,000 142,500 $50,000 92,500 12,950.00 $62,950 63,000
Shoreview Approved 1,681,000 457,750 $50,000 407,750 57,085.00 $107,085 109,000
Shorewood Approved 85,490 38,932 $38,932 - - $38,932 39,000
South St. Paul  Approved 876,556 219,139 $50,000 169,139 23,679.46 $73,679 74,000
St. Anthony Approved 293,906 76,153 $50,000 26,153 3,661.42 $53,661 54,000
St. Bonifacius ~ Approved 202,656 50,664 $50,000 664 92.96 $50,093 50,000
St. Louis Park  Approved 399,686 99,921 $50,000 49,921 6,988.94 $56,989 57,000
St. Paul Approved 2,413,589 603,397 $50,000 553,397 77,475.58 $127,476 130,000
St. Paul Park Approved 221,412 74,303 $50,000 24,303 3,402.42 $53,402 53,000
Stillwater Approved 239,000 74,750 $50,000 24,750 3,465.00 $53,465 54,000
Spring Park Approved 322,016 73,654 $50,000 23,654 3,311.56 $53,312 53,000
Tonka Bay Approved 81,103 21,107 $21,107 - - $21,107 21,000
Vadnais Heights Approved 859,300 214,825 $50,000 164,825 23,075.50 $73,076 74,000
Waconia Approved 411,366 118,562 $50,000 68,562 9,598.68 $59,599 60,000
West St. Paul  Approved 199,694 49,923 $49,923 - - $49,923 50,000
Woodbury Approved 2,190,500 669,500 $50,000 619,500 86,730.00 $136,730 139,000
Wayzata Approved 340,000 85,000 $50,000 35,000 4,900.00 $54,900 55,000
Total 65,065,157 17,143,429 2,962,730 14,180,699 1,985,298 4,948,032 5,000,000
Amount
Part1 $2,962,730
Part 2 $2,037,270
Total $5,000,000

Remaining for Part 2 (rounded) 14.00%



